FY 2022-23
AMMF SHOP RATES

Machine work

Waterjet

EDM

Micro-Milling Machine

Polyjet 3D print Model

Polyjet 3D print Support

3D print, staff run, FDM

3D Print PLA

3D Print PETG

Form 2 3D print

3D Print diy

Metal 3D Printing Mlab Cusing R

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

Academic
Non-Academic

rate per

$35
$60

$60
$85

$35
$60

$50
$100

$0.45
$0.70

$0.13
$0.20

$18
$30

$0.05
$0.08

$0.06
$0.09

$0.58
$0.82

$35
$60

$35
$60

per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour

per hour
per hour

per gram
per gram

per gram
per gram

per run
per run

per gram
per gram

per gram
per gram

per ml
per ml

per semester
per semester

per hour
per hour



