FY 2022-23 AMMF SHOP RATES

Machine work	Academic	\$35	per hour
	Non-Academic	\$60	per hour
Waterjet	Academic	\$60	per hour
	Non-Academic	\$85	per hour
EDM	Academic	\$35	per hour
	Non-Academic	\$60	per hour
Micro-Milling Machine	Academic	\$50	per hour
	Non-Academic	\$100	per hour
Polyjet 3D print Model	Academic	\$0.45	per gram
	Non-Academic	\$0.70	per gram
Polyjet 3D print Support	Academic Non-Academic		per gram per gram
3D print, staff run, FDM	Academic	\$18	per run
	Non-Academic	\$30	per run
3D Print PLA	Academic	\$0.05	per gram
	Non-Academic	\$0.08	per gram
3D Print PETG	Academic Non-Academic	\$0.06 \$0.09	1 0
Form 2 3D print	Academic	\$0.58	per ml
	Non-Academic	\$0.82	per ml
3D Print diy	Academic	\$35	per semester
	Non-Academic	\$60	per semester
Metal 3D Printing Mlab Cusing R	Academic	\$35	per hour
	Non-Academic	\$60	per hour

 CC1831ES (affit.6 621.48 143.88 9.24 ref.852 g303 621.48 9ffit.6 621.48 14371owder) fot-10630D6i48 9 746.88 38.52 8.52 re(093221055)-114f4 rekg.t-10630D6i4

 Non-Academic
 \$0.70
 per1r ho68

 Non-Academic
 \$0.70
 c

 Non-Academic
 \$0.70
 grano68

rate per